INSTRUCTION M
ANUAL
HI981420
GROLINE MONITOR
HI981421
Thank you for choosing a Hanna Instruments product.
Please read this instruction manual carefully before using the instrument.

Monitor dimensions 125  x 185 x 38 mm (4.92 x 7.28 x 1.49”)
Monitor weight 333 g (11.7 oz.)
Ordering information
HI981420 is supplied with: HI1285-8 multiparameter probe,
HI50036 Quick cal buffer solution (2 sachets), HI700661 pH
electrode cleaning solution for agriculture (2 sachets), DC power
adapter (1) and instruction manual. HI981420-01 with US plug,
HI981420-02 with EU plug
HI981421 is supplied with: HI1285-9 inline multiparameter
probe, HI50036 Quick cal buffer solution (2 sachets), HI700661
pH electrode cleaning solution for agriculture (2 sachets), DC power
adapter (1) and instruction manual. HI981421-01 with US plug,
HI981421-02 with EU plug
Warranty GroLine Monitor is warranted for a period of 2 years
7
SPECIFICATIONS
Probe specifications